
Splendide
International Models

TORSTR. 41 •  10119 BERLIN • PHONE +49.30.48 49 48 94
HTTP://WWW.SPLENDIDE-MODELS.COM   BOOKING@SPLENDIDE-MODELS.COMInternational Models

ID
: 2578 created: 26.06.2023

Nadia G

height
size
bust
waist
hips
bra
jeans
shoes
hair
eyes

178  |
34/36  |

84  |
69  |
91  |

75 B  |
W  28 .

40 |
dunkelbraun |

braun |

5"10
8/10
33,1
27,2
 36,2

 34-36 A
L   34
6.5-7

dark brown
brown

|


